Resultat Westomsprinten 1 den 23/5-2015

Placering

Ungdomsrally

1 Linus Harling
Kent Larsson

Grupp-E
Placering

1 Kenneth Kristiansen

Andreas Olsson

2 Anders Andersson

Magnus Ostlund

3 Martin Falkevik
Robert Jonsson

4 Ake Dahlen
Kenneth Wahlin

5 Christian Pihigren
Mattias Pihlgren

6 Niclas Saker
P-O Rask

7 Jan Saker
Sven Saker

Magnus Spangedal

Robin Kollfelt

A4WD
Placering

1 JoInge bakken
Philip N Bakken

2 Frank Sgrhaug

Dag Sandbekkbraten

Totaltid:

05:50,0

Totaltid:

05:40,4

06:02,3

06:02,6

06:04,2

06:18,5

06:29,4

06:50,7

Brutit

Totaltid:

05:01,9

Kristian Svendsen
Trine Lie Vatle

05:06,7

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4
MK Team Westom  Volvo 940
MK Team Westom
01:24,1 01:43,9( 01:17,4 | 01:24,6
SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4
Smk Eda Volvo 940
MK Team Treske
01:21,6 01:40,5| 01:15,1 | 01:23,2
MK Team Westom Opel Astra
MK Team Westom
01:26,5 01:49,0( 01:18,6 | 01:28,2
Mk Team Westom  Volvo 740
MK Team Westom
01:29,5 01:48,0( 01:18,2 | 01:26,9
MK Team Westom  Fiat Brava 1,6 SX
M Team Treske
01:26,5 01:50,2( 01:19,4 | 01:28,1
MK Team Westom  Renault 5
M Team Treske
01:32,9 01:49,7( 01:23,6 | 01:32,3
Fryksdalens MK Saab 99
MK Team Westom
01:35,6 | 01:55,4| 01:24,9 | 01:33,5
Fryksdalens MK SAAB 99
MK Team Westom
01:48,6 01:58,0( 01:27,8 | 01:36,3
Munkfors MC Golf Il GT
MK Ratten
01:23,5 | 00:00,0 -
SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4
KNA Kongsvinger Mitsubishi Evo 6
Mk Team Treske
01:11,7 01:29,8( 01:08,7 | 01:11,7
NMK Aurskog-Hgland Subaru Impreza Sti
NMK Aurskog-Hgland
01:13,1 01:29,6( 01:10,1 | 01:13,9
KNA Indre @stfold ~ Mitsubishi Evo 3

MK Team Westom

01:12,7

00:00,0

Brutit

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

+ 00:21,9

+ 00:22,2

+ 00:23,8

+ 00:38,1

+ 00:49,0

+ 01:10,3

Rullning

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

+ 00:04,8

Transmission



1

10

11

12

13

VOC Mekonomen Rally
Placering

Micke Lindh
Niklas Nilsson

Ola Karlsson

Nina Fredriksson

Gustav Johansson

Daniel Lundebro

Emil Andersson
Jesper Walstad

Bengt-Olof Nordahl
Erik Strom

Jimmy Lind
Robin Kollfelt

Robin Allwoodson

Jessika Olsson

Tommy Moller
Tommy Andersson

Mikael Daggert
Frank Agren

Anders Thorsson
Fredrik Ericson

Anton Halvarsson
Johanna Halversson

Jimmy Gustavsson
Stefan Axelsson

Emil Ohlsson
Anders Lindgren

Johan Eriksson

Ida Karlsson

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4

MK Team Westom  Volvo 940
MK Team Westom

01:20,1 01:38,7 01:15,5 | 01:21,7
MK Team Westom  Volvo 940
Mk Team Westom

01:20,1 01:41,6( 01:13,6 | 01:23,2
Fryksdalens MK Volvo 940
MK Team Wesom

01:21,6 01:39,7| 01:15,5 | 01:22,8
MK Team Westom  Volvo 242
MK Team Westom

01:21,8 01:42,0( 01:13,7 | 01:24,6
MK Ratten Volvo 940
Ostmarks MFF

01:25,1 01:42,1| 01:14,6 | 01:23,2
Ostmarks mff Volvo 940
MK Ratten

01:25,8 01:42,6| 01:16,7 | 01:23,7
Saffle MC Volvo 240
Saffle MC

01:23,7 01:44,7| 01:18,3 | 01:25,6
Saffle MC Volvo 240
Saffle MC

01:23,1 01:48,4| 01:18,2 | 01:24,8
Karlstad MC Bl Volvo 240
Saffle MC

01:26,9 01:45,2| 01:18,0 | 01:26,1
Mk Ratten Volvo 240
Mk Ratten

01:27,8 01:45,8( 01:20,2 | 01:26,9
Karlstads MC-Bil Volvo 240
Karlstads MC-BIil

01:25,9 01:47,9| 01:19,6 | 01:28,7
Kils MK Bil Volvo 242
MK Team Westom

01:22,8 01:48,3| 01:19,7 | 01:33,2
Mk Team Westom  Volvo 940
MK Team Westom

01:37,1 01:58,7| 01:26,0 | 01:34,5
MK Ratten Volvo 240
MK Ratten

01:20,8 | 01:40,1| 01:15,2 -

Totaltid:

05:36,0

05:38,5

05:39,6

05:42,1

05:45,0

05:48,8

05:52,3

05:54,5

05:56,2

06:00,7

06:02,1

06:04,0

06:36,3

Brutit

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

+ 00:02,4

+ 00:03,6

+ 00:06,1

+ 00:09,0

+ 00:12,8

+ 00:16,3

+ 00:18,5

+ 00:20,2

+ 00:24,7

+ 00:26,1

+ 00:28,0

+ 01:00,3

Vaxelldda



Trimmat 2WD

Placering

1

10

11

12

13

14

Stefan Ahsberg
Torbjorn Danielsson

Simon Johansson
Sebastian Lindholm

Nicklas Karlsson
Angela Petré

Morten Storsveen
Espen Andreassen

Pelle Berg
Lars Persson

Bjorn Engstrém

Anders Gustavsson

Daniel Johansson
Roland Halvarsson

Tomas Mattsson
Johan Persson Mattson

Elias Henriksson
Simon Olofsson

Patrik Fredriksson
Niklas Hjalmarsson

Hans-Erik Larsson
Anton Larsson

Wiking Fallgren
Krister Gladh

Lars Nilsson
Anette Nilsson

Bosse Persson
Elias Persson

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 Totaltid:

Mk Team Westom  Opel Astra
Mk Team Westom

01:14,8 01:34,1( 01:09,7 | 01:17,5 05:16,1
Munkfors MC Volvo 940
Munkfors MC

01:13,6 01:36,2( 01:10,0 | 01:18,1 05:17,9
Mk Team Westom Opel Kadett Gsi
Mk Team Westom

01:16,9 01:33,8| 01:10,1 | 01:17,4 05:18,2
Naf @vre Jstfold Renault Twingo R2
MK Team Westom

01:16,4 01:34,7( 01:13,5 | 01:17,8 05:22,4
Munkfors MC BMW
Munkfors MC

01:17,6 | 01:36,9| 01:12,7 | 01:19,7 05:26,9
Borlange MK Volvo 240
Ludvika MS

01:18,2 01:40,2( 01:14,6 | 01:21,4 05:34,4
Munkfors MC Volvo 240
Karlstad MC Bl

01:20,8 01:39,3( 01:13,8 | 01:22,4 05:36,3
MK Team Westom Ford Escort RST
MK Team Westom

01:19,1 01:41,1( 01:14,0 | 01:22,8 05:37,0
Mk Team Westom Suzuki Swift
SMK Eda

01:21,2 01:41,8( 01:17,1 | 01:23,7 05:43,8
Munkfors MC Volvo 142
MK Team Westom

01:29,0 01:42,5( 01:14,1 | 01:22,6 05:48,2
MK Ratten Peugoet 205 GTI
MK Ratten

01:20,4 01:52,2( 01:18,7 | 01:28,9 06:00,2
MK Team Westom  Opel Ascona
SMK Eda

01:27,3 01:48,0( 01:19,2 | 01:26,7 06:01,2
Kils Motorklubb Opel Acona B
Kils Motorklubb

01:29,9 01:48,9( 01:18,7 | 01:26,8 06:04,3
Munkfors MC Ford Escort
Munkfors MC

01:30,0 01:49,3( 01:18,9 | 01:29,7 06:07,9

Diff vinnare:

+ 00:00,0

+ 00:01,8

+ 00:02,1

+ 00:06,3

+ 00:10,8

+ 00:18,3

+ 00:20,2

+ 00:20,9

00:27,7

00:32,1
+
+

+ 00:44,1

+ 00:45,1
+
+
+ 00:48,2
+
+

+ 00:51,8



